

@

ITEM NO.77

REGISTRAR COURT.2

SECTION IX

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R S U N I L T H O M A S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).36545/2013

JNANA PRABODHINI

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

EDUCATION OFFICER (SECONDARY) & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 39292 of 2013

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24/01/2014 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Service is complete. All the respondents have been served by dasti. No appearance for them. They may file vakalatnama and counter affidavit, if any.

List these matters on 18.2.2014.

|  
|mg

|  
|

|(SUNIL THOMAS)  
|Registrar

|  
|