

ITEM NO.7

COURT NO.11 SECTION III
S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 9883/2016

SHEETAL GANESH KULKARNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only IA No. 185841 of 2018 Application for directions in CA 9882 of 2016 is listed)

WITH

IA No. 185841 of 2018 IN C.A. No. 9882/2016 (III)
(Application for directions)

Date : 14-02-2019 This application was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.M. KHANWILKAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AJAY RASTOGI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Makarand D. Adkar, Adv.
Mr. Vijay Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Mustafa A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ashish Wad, Adv.
Ms. Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr. Siddharth Mahajan, Adv.
Ms. Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR

Ms. Swarupama Chaturvedi, Adv.
Mr. Rajesh Ranjan, Adv.
Mr. Anmol Chand, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR

Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

IA No. 185841 of 2018 IN C.A. No. 9882/2016

Post this application before the Bench presided
over by Hon'ble Mr. Justice S.A. Bobde.

Liberty is granted to the parties to mention for
early listing.

(NEETU KHAJURIA)
COURT MASTER

(VIDYA NEGI)
COURT MASTER

