

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE

Civil Appeal No(s). 9883/2016

SHEETAL GANESH KULKARNI

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

EDUCATION OFFICER & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Only CA No. 9882/16 is to be listed)

WITH

C.A. No. 9882/2016 (III)

(Only I.A. No. 47036/19 in CA No. 9882/16 is to be listed)

Date : 07-05-2019 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr Mustafa Ahmad Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rajiv Shankar Dvivedi, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr Ashish Wad, Adv.
Mrs Jayashree Wad, Adv.
Mr Sidharth Mahajan, Adv.
Ms Sukriti Jaggi, Adv.
M/S. J S Wad And Co, AOR
Mr Vipin Kumar, Adv.
Mr. Gurmeet Singh Makker, AOR
Mr Seshatalpa Sai Bandaru, Adv.
Mr. Nishant Ramakantrao Katneshwarkar, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

C.A. No. 9882/2016

Respondent nos. 1,2 and 4 to 6 are duly represented.

Service is complete on respondent no.3 but none has entered appearance.

Registry to process the matter for listing before the Hon'ble Court as per rules.

ANIL LAXMAN PANSARE
Registrar